

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7025/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2002 in CWP No. 7682/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GRAM KALYANKARI YUVA SANSTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.N.Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Manju Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

atters relating to M.C.D. and N.D.M.C. List before the same Bench where connected m

hawkers are coming up for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master