

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 0 2 5 / 2 0 0 3

(From the judgement and order dated 0 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 2 in CW P No.7 6 8 2 / 2 0 0 2
of The HIGH COURT OF DE L H I AT N. DE L H I)

GRA M KA L Y A N K A R I YUVA SAN S T H A

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

M.C.D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report][For final disposal]

Date: 2 9 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. P a ndey, Adv. for

Mr. Chander Shekh a r Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent No.1

Mr. Pr aveen Swarup, Adv. for

Mr. Raj an Nar ain, Adv.

No.2

Mr. K. Radh a k ri s h n a n , Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Kir a n Bha rdwaj, Adv. for

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

S.B. Sinha as (Subhash Chander) Court Master	as similar matters are being heard by the said Bench. (Kanwal Singh) Court Master
---	--

To be listed before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice